BETA ALPHA PSI

SPRING 2025 TUTORING SCHEDULE

Date

Location

Time

Monday 1/27/25

Maurer Center 105

2:00-4:00 PM

Tuesday 2/4/25

Maurer Center 105

7:00-9:00 PM

Monday 2/10/25

Maurer Center 105

2:00-4:00 PM

Tuesdav 2/18/25

Maurer Center 105

7:00-9:00 PM

Monday 2/24/25

Maurer Center 105

2:00-4:00 PM

Tuesday 3/04/25

Spring Break

N/A

Monday 3/10/25

Maurer Center 105

2:00-4:00 PM

Tuesday 3/18/25

Maurer Center 105

7:00-9:00 PM

Monday 3/24/25

Maurer Center 105

2:00-4:00 PM

Tuesday 4/01/25

Maurer Center 103

7:00-9:00 PM

Monday 4/07/25

Maurer Center 105

2:00-4:00 PM

Tuesday 4/15/25

Maurer Center 105

7:00-9:00 PM




